

V
W.P(C)No. 409 OF 2004
ITEM No.37

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.409/2004

K.R. RAMASWAMY @ TRAFFIC RAMASWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF MADRAS & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sree Narain, Adv.

Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks. Counter-affidavit, if

any, may be filed in the meantime.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER